
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

NIÑEZ NO ACOMPAÑADA RETORNADA 
POR MUNICIPIO DE DESTINO

Enero - Diciembre 2020
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GUATEMALA: NIÑEZ MIGRANTE NO ACOMPAÑADA
ENERO - DICIEMBRE 2020
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San Marcos

San Marcos

San Marcos

San Marcos

San Marcos

Huehuetenango

Quiché

San Marcos

Alta Verapaz

Quiché

Huehuetenango

Guatemala

Huehuetenango

Huehuetenango

Sololá

Quiché

Huehuetenango

Jutiapa

San Marcos

San Marcos

Sololá

Chimaltenango

Quiché

Quiché

Huehuetenango

Totonicapán

Huehuetenango

Quetzaltenango

Petén

Quetzaltenango

Chimaltenango

Quetzaltenango

Alta Verapaz

San Marcos

Huehuetenango

Quiché

Huehuetenango

San Marcos

San Marcos

Jalapa

Tacaná

Comitancillo

Tajumulco

Malacatán

Concepción Tutuapa

Cuilco

Nebaj

San Miguel Ixtaguacán

Chisec

Joyabaj

Aguacatán

Guatemala

Colotenango

San Mateo Ixtatán

Nahuala

Sacapulas

San Pedro Soloma

Jutiapa

Sibinal

San Marcos

Santa Catarina Ixtahuacán

San Martín Jilotepeque

Ixcan

Chichicastenango

La Democracia

Totonicapán

Santa Cruz Barillas

Quetzaltenango

Sayaxche

San Juan Ostuncalco

Tecpan Guatemala

Cabrican

Fray Bartolome de las Casas

San José Ojetenan

San Ildefonso Ixtahuacán

Cunen

Huehuetenango

Sipacapa

Ixchiguan

Jalapa

164
139
129
106
93
87
70
66
66
64
58
57
55
55
55
53
51
51
49
47
46
45
45
45
44
44
44
44
43
41
39
38
38
37
36
34
34
33
33
33

0 - 9

107 - 164

10 - 25

26 - 47

48 - 106

TO
P 

40
: M

U
N

IC
IP

IO
S


